promobown

Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
gsm:

Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.027.20-L

CLARK

CLARK, unisex high collar sweatshirt blue
280g/m2

95% polyester, 5% elastane

Unisex

0.476 kg

0.5088 kg

236

25/1

0.4 mx0.295 mx0.595 m
12.72 kg
8605040073902
610230900000

171



